### THE INDIAN EXPRESS, SATURDAY, APRIL 8, 2023

# KEGION

ILS dimutuous i i i ou

felicitation-cum-gift distriion programme organised for ilanthropists who have conbuted through CM's 'Uphaar ortal'. CM Khattar said that in e first phase, contributions orth Rs 1.15 crore have been hade and the amount would be sed for the uplift and welfare of he poor.

"Every single gift I have reeived is an epitome of love and respect showered upon me by citizens and holds a special significance for me. Now I am assigning you the responsibility to uphold the grace and grandeur of the love shown to me." Khattar said.

Arrangements have been made to provide assistance to the poor using the Chie Minister's Relief Fund. A portal has been created for the purpose and a committee headed by a deputy commissioner constituted at the district level. This committee scrutinises the appli-

ALLAHABAD

इंडियन बैंक

क इसाहाबाद

Sill distit		and finder and the second second second	
rganised for			
o have con-		Capital Sm	all Finance Bank Ltd.
M's 'Uphaar	इंडियन वैक 🚳 Indian Bank ZONAL OFFICE: SCO 96 4TH FLOOR, B BLOCK, RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR	Capital Sill	ate Park, 3rd Floor, 37, G.T. Road, Jalandhar-144001
said that in	A SWIRKIN ALLOWERS	H.O. : MIDAS Corpora	PROPERTY SALE NOTICE
ntributions	REQUIRED SUITABLE SITE FOR SHIFTING OF BRANCH AT FOLLOWING CENTRE		APITAL SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED has taken over
e have been	UDHAMPUR CARPET AREA : APPROX 1200 SQ FT (+/-10%)		
unt would be	Apply to: The Zonal Manager, Indian Bank. Zonal Office, SCO 96, 4th Floor, B Block		
na weitate oi	D 114 Augusta Amerikaan 143001	outstanding against NPA acc	sounts plus future interest and other charges shall be held on
	lot offere and invited from interseted parties (no broker and intermediates) for leasing our	27-04-2023 by the Bank.	
	List is a second commercial properties at lighambur prejetably on blidi roug for		1. Mr. Babu Ram S/o Tika Ram, R/o H. No. C-492, Ward No. 12.
ne of love and	L AF to 20 wears with 3 phase power connection & adequate parking space. The		Railway Colony, Phillaur, Jalandhar-144410. 2. Mrs. Veena W/o Babu Ram, R/o H. No. C/492, Ward No. 12,
upon me by	long lease of 15 to 20 years will b phase point of market build be within the range of 500 offered site should be as per approved MC plan and preferably be within the range of 500 meters to 1 Km from Dhar Road. It should have Banking Hall and at least two toilets. Bidders meters to 1 Km from Dhar Road. It should have Banking Hall and at least two toilets. Bidders	(Borrowers)	Abhalla Bhandera, Railway Colony, Phillaur, Jalandhar-144410.
a special sig-	I around floor should anniv the Premises should have bacing	Outstanding Amount as on	
Now I am as-		07-04-2023 in :-	(and future Interest w.e.f 01.04.2023)
sponsibility to		HL/129611000001	
and grandeur		Description of the	Immovable Property Measuring 10 Marlas situated at Vakia
own to me,"	i.e "Technical Bid" and "Financial Bid" and the state of	property	Burj Pukhta, Tehsil Phillaur, Distt. Jalandhar, Hadbast Number
own to me,			150 owned by Babu Ram S/o Tika Ram vide Sale Deed bearing Document Number 2019-20/180/1/1034 dated 20-11-2019.
nts have been			Rs. 20,00,000/- (Rs. Twenty Lac Only)
e assistance to		Reserve Price	
ig the Chief	The second second to montion his/her complete address dru contact number on the	EMD (Earnest Money)	Total EMD (Earnest Money) 25% of reserve price through Demand Draft in favour of Capital Small Finance Bank Ltd
Fund. A portal			payable at Jalandhar. Tender Forms and EMD be sent to
	envelope itself. Orfers in sealed covers another variable assigning any reason(s) thereof. Bank reserve the right to accept or reject any offer without assigning any reason(s) thereof. Parties having more area than required may also apply. However, Bank reserve the right to		Authorised Officer, Capital Small Finance Bank Lto., H.O-
for the purpose	Parties having more area infan required may also apply. However, a valiable. As per Bank's take above mentioned required area only, out of the total available. As per Bank's		Midas Corporate Park, 3rd Floor, 37 G.T Road, Jalandhar.
e headed by a		Encumbrances known to Ba	ank: Nil. The property is being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS".
ioner consti-	requirement. ZONAL MANAGER	Last Date / Time for receiving	ng tenders along with Total EMD of 25% of reserve price through
ict level. This		Demand Draft in favour of	Capital Small Finance Bank Limited, payable at Jalandhar: Till
ises the appli-		11.00 AM on 27-04-2023.	The tenders will be opened and may be further negotiated on the
		said date atter 11.00 AM in 1	the presence of all the offerers/ their authorized representatives at E PARK, 3rd FLOOR, 37 G.T. ROAD, JALANDHAR. For detailed
	Zonal Office - Sector - 12, Karnal - 132001	H.U: MIDAS CORPORATE	e tender form and Inspection of property, please contact the Branch
Indian Bank	Phone: 0184-2266358, 2266264 FAX: 0184-3366259	office Atti The Sale shall I	be subject to rules/conditions prescribed under the Securitization
	E mail: zokarnal@indianbank.co.in	Unice Ato . The Gule Shart	be subject to suitaround interior of Convict Interior Act 2002 The

Phone: 0184-2266358, 2266264 FAX: 0184-3366259 E.mail: zokarnal@indianbank.co.in

### SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and

and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002. The

Authorized officer reserves the right to cancel/postpone/indefinitely defer/change the terms &

conditions any time before confirmation of sale without assigning any reasons thereof.

(AUTHORIZED OFFICER)

in

R

Cá

th

B

of

of

de

в

#### ਜ਼ਮਾਨਾ, ਜਲੰਧਰ

ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੇ ਸਮੂਹ - ਪ੍ਰਾਈਵਟ ਸਕੂਲਾ ਨੂ ਹਦਾਇਤ ਕਾਤਾ 1ਕ ਫਾਸ਼ਾ, ਤੇ ਵਰਦੀਆਂ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਜਾਰੀ ਹਦਾਇਤਾਂ ਦੇ ਵੇਰਵੇ ਨੂੰ ਸਕੂਲ ਦੇ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਗਾਉਣਾ ਯਕੀਨੀ ਬਣਾਇਆ ਜਾਵੇ। Web : www.nawanzamana.in

ਨੇ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਸਾਨੂੰ ਅਜਿਹੇ ਧਾਰਮਿਕ ਪ੍ਰੋਗਰਾਂਮਾਂ ਵਿੱਚ ਜਾਤੀ ਐੱਮਐੱਲਏ ਅਮਿਤ ਵਿਜ, ਸਾਬਕਾ ਐੱਮਐੱਲਏ ਦਿਨਸ਼ ਸਿਘ ਧਰਮ ਤੋਂ ਉਪਰ ਉਠ ਕੇ ਵੱਧ-ਚੜ੍ਹ ਕੇ ਹਿੱਸਾ ਲੈਣਾ ਚਾਹੀਂਦਾ ਬੱਬ ਹਾਜ਼ਰ ਸਨ।

## ਪੂ ਪਿਆਰਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਾਬਕਾ ਸਰਪੰਚ ਨੂੰ ਅੰਤਿਮ ਅਰਦਾਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਨਿੱਘੀਆਂ ਸ਼ਰਧਾਂਜਲੀਆਂ

ਤਾਰਨ (ਨਜ਼ਸ)—ਪਿਡ ਗੇਡੀਵਿੰਡ ਧੱਤਲ ਦੇ ਸਾਬਕਾ ਪੁਆਰਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੇ ਵਿਛੇੜੇ ਉਪਰੇਤ ਗੁਰਦੁਆਰਾ ਦੇਸ਼ ਭਗਤ ਸਾਬਾ ਸੰਤਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਿਖੇ ਸਿੱਖ ਮਿਸ਼ਨਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ ਸੰਸਥਾ ਤੋਂ ਕੁਗੇਤੀਆਂ ਛੱਡਣ ਦਾ ਹਾਜ਼ਗੇਨ ਨੂੰ ਸੰਦਾ ਦਿੱਤਾ। ਰੁਗੇਤੀਆਂ ਛੱਡਣ ਦਾ ਹਾਜ਼ਗੇਨ ਨੂੰ ਸੰਦਾ ਦਿੱਤਾ। ਰੁਹਾਸ਼ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਰਾਜਨੀਤਕ ਪਾਰਟੀਆ ਅਤੇ ਜ਼ਦੂਰ/ਮੁਲਾਜ਼ਮ ਜਥੇਬੰਦੀਆਂ ਦੇ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਤੋਂ ਇਨਾਵਾ ਪਾਰਟੀ ਦੇ ਜਿਲਾ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਅਤੇ ਸਾਬਕਾ ਵਿਧਾਇਕ ਸਿੰਘ ਗਿੱਲ, ਸੀਪੀਆਈ ਦੀ ਕੋਮੀ ਕੋਸਲ ਦੇ ਸਾਬਕਾ ਰਿੰਡ ਹਰਝਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ, ਮਾਰਕੀਟ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਤਰਨਤਾਰਨ ਦੇ ਅਰਮੈਨ ਅਤੇ ਕਾਂਗਰਸ ਪਾਰਟੀ ਦੇ ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਆਗੂ ਘ ਧੰਨ, ਪੀਐਪੀਸੀਐੱਲ ਤਰਨਤਾਨ, ਹਸ਼ਕੇ ਦੇ

ਘੁ ਪੁਨ, ਪੀਅਸਪਸੀਅਲ ਤਰਨਤਾਰਨ ਹਲਕੇ ਦੇ ੀਫ ਦਿਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਗੁਰਬਰਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਖਹਿਰਾ, ਕੁੱਲ ਹਿੰਦ ਭਰੋਸ਼ਨੇ ਦੇ ਕੀਮੀ ਆਗੂ ਅਤੇ ਬਿਜਲੀ ਮੁਲਾਜ਼ਮ ਵੇਕਤਾ ਬਾਈ ਕਨਵੀਨਰ ਹਰਭਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪਿਲਖਣੀ, ਕਾਂਗਰਸ 'ਆਗੂ ਨਵਗੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਕਟੇਲੋਂ ਆਪਣੇ ਜੀਵਨ ਵਿੱਚ ਬਾਪੂ ਪਿਆਰਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਆਪਣੇ ਜੀਵਨ ਵਿੱਚ ਾ ਅਤੇ ਬੇਦਾਗ ਰਹਿ ਕੇ ਨੇਕ ਨੀਤੀ ਨਾਲ ਕੀਤੇ ਚੇਗੇ ਜ਼ੋਰਦਾਰ ਪ੍ਰਸ਼ੇਸਾ ਕੀਤੀ। ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਪਰਿਵਾਰ ਨਾਲ ਦੁੱਖ ਹਰਨ-ਲਈ ਬਿਜਲੀ ਕਾਮਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਸਿਰਮੇਰ ਜਬੇਬੇਦੀ ੀਬੀ ਇਪਲਾਈਜ਼ ਵੈਡਰੇਸ਼ਨ ਏਟਕ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਦੇ ਸੂਬਾ ਨਰਡ ਸ਼ਰਿਵਹਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਲਾਹੇਰੀਆ, ਸੂਬਾ ਆਗੂ ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ



ਸਿੰਘ ਉਦੀਪੁਰ, ਗੁਰਧਿਆਨ ਸਿੰਘ, ਬਲਜਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਡਿਆਲ, ਕੁੱਲ ਹਿੰਦ ਬਿਜਲੀ ਵੈਡਰੇਸ਼ਨ ਦੇ ਡਿਪਟੀ ਜਨਰਲ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਨਰਿਦਰ ਸੈਣੀ, ਪਾਦਰਰੇਸ਼ ਅਤੇ ਟੇਸਰੋ ਪੈਨਸ਼ਨਰ ਯੂਨੀਅਨ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਦੇ ਸੂਬਾ ਆਗੂ ਤਾਰਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਖਹਿਰਾ, ਚਮਰੇਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਐੱਸਪੀ ਸਿੰਘ, ਕੇਂਵਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਨਵੈਂਡ, ਚੋਦ ਸਿੰਘ ਡੋਡ, ਜਗਦੀਸ਼ ਸਰਮਾ, ਬਲਬੇਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਲੁਧਿਆਟਾ, ਦੇਸ਼ ਭਗਤ ਯਾਦਗਾਰ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਜਲੰਧਰ ਦੇ ਜਨਰਲ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਕਾਮੇਟੇਡ ਪ੍ਰਿਬੀਪਾਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਮਾਡੀਮੇਘਾ, ਰਿਸਾਨ ਸੰਘਰਸ਼ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੇ ਸੂਬਾ ਕਨਵੀਨਰ ਕਵਲਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੰਨੂ, ਪੰਜਾਬ ਰਿਸਾਨ ਸਭਾ ਦੇ ਆਗੂ ਬਲਕਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਲਟੋਹਾ, ਕਾਮਰੇਡ ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਦਦੋਹਰ ਸਾਹਿਬ, ਖੇਤ ਸਵਾਰੂ ਰੁਨੀਵੰਮ ਦੇ ਆਗੂ ਕਾਮਰੇਡ

ਮੀਡੀਆ ਕੁਆਰਡੀਨੇਟਰ ਪਨਾਨਕੋਟ ਨਰੇਸ਼ ਸੈਣੀ ਪਛਨ

ਕਮਾਰ ਫ਼ੌਜੀ, ਸਬੇਦਾਰ ਕਲਵੰਤ ਸਿੰਘ, ਗੋਸਵਾਮੀ ਸੀ ਗਰ

ਗੁਰਦਿਆਨ ਸਿੰਘ, ਵਧੀਕ ਨਿਗਰਾਨ ਇੰਜੀਨੇਅਰ ਹਰਪੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ, ਇਂਜੀ. ਸਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ, ਇੱਜੀ. ਬਲਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ, ਇੰਜੀ. ਜਗਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਇੰਜੀ. ਗਗਦੀਪ ਸਿੰਘ, ਇੰਜੀ. ਹਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ, ਇੰਜੀ. ਬਲਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਇੰਜੀ. ਗੁਰਮੱਖ ਸਿੰਘ (ਸਾਰੇ ਐੱਸਡੀਓ) ਮਾਸਟਰ ਗੁਰਨਾਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਹੁੰਨ, ਮਾਸਟਰ ਦਲਬੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਚੰਝਾ, ਉਘੇ ਸਮਾਜ ਸੇਵਕ ਡਾਕਟਰ ਸੁਖਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ਲੱਹਕਾ, ਤਰਕਸੀਲ ਆਗੂ ਰਜਵੱਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਾਗਤੀਆ, ਨਰਿੰਦਰ ਬੇਖਾੱਕ, ਸਕਰਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਰਪੱਦ, ਜ਼ਰਬਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਰਪੱਚ ਕਸੇਲ, ਸਰਪੱਚ ਅਮਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ, ਰਰਨਲ ਕਰਦੇਪ ਸਿੰਘ ਮੰਗੂ, ਐੱਸਨੇਬੱਓ ਸੁਲਬਾਜ ਸਿੰਘ, ਖ਼ਲਾਜ਼ਮ ਆਗੂ ਪੂਰਨ ਦਾਸ, ਲਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਹਿਲਾ, ਸੁਖਰਾਜ ਸਿੰਘ ਐਲਖ, ਫ਼ਲਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪਲਾਸੋਰ, ਬਲਕਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਜੋਡੋਡੋਂ, ਸੇਜਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਨਾਗੋਰੇ, ਮਨਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਾਹਮਣੀਵਾਲ, ਰਾਜਬੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਿਲੋਂ, ਏਡੀਓ ਡਾਕਟਰ ਸ਼ੋਰਅਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਮੇਡ, ਪ੍ਰਿਸੀਪਲ ਹਰਤੇਜ ਸਿੰਘ, ਨਿੰਕੂ ਸ਼ਾਹ ਆਭਤੀਆ, ਸੁਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਮਰਹਾਣਾ, ਡਾ: ਜਗਨਨਾਬ ਨਾੰਬੂਪੁਰ, ਹੀਰਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਰਪੇਚ, ਰਾਜਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਰਪੇਚ, ਮੈਨੇਜਕ ਗੁਰਮੇਜ ਸਿੰਘ, ਸੁਬੇਦਾਰ ਬਲਵੰਤ ਸਿੰਘ, ਰਾਜੂ ਸਰਪੇਚ ਰੂੜੀਵਾਲਾ, ਪ੍ਰਗਟ ਸਿੰਘ ਚੰਬਾ, ਚੇਅਰਮੈਨ ਕੁਨਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਡਾਇਰੇਕਟਰ ਫਫਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ, ਬਲਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਰਪੇਚ, ਸਰਪੇਚ ਨਰਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਆਤਮਾ ਸਿੰਘ, ਜਰਜੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਚੇਅਰਮੈਨ ਬਲਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ਕੋਰ ਮੁਹੇਨਦ ਦਾਂ ਆਵਿ ਬਾਮਲ ਸਨ ਸਟਿਜ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਦੀ ਡੀਨਕਾ ਪਰਨ ਸਿੰਘ

ਮਾੜੀਮੇਘਾ ਨੇ ਬਾਖੂਬੀ ਨਿਭਾਈ ਸਿਸ ਮੇਰ ਪਟ ਦਾ ਭੂਮਨ ਬੁਖ਼ਨਾਸ ਅ ਸਿੰਘਾ ਨੂਬ ਸਪੋਰਟਸ ਕਲੰਬ ਪਿੰਡ ਗੇਡੀਵਿੰਡ ਦੇ ਸਹਿਯੋਗ ਨਾਲ ਸਿਵਨ ਹਸਪਤਾਲ ਤਰਨ ਤਾਰਨ ਦੀ ਬਲੰਡ ਬੈਂਕ ਲਈ ਡਾਕਟਰ ਰਣਦੀਪਾ ਕੌਰ ਦੀ ਅਗਵਾਈ ਹੇਠ ਪੇਰਾ ਮੇਡੀਕਲ ਟੀਮ ਦੇ ਮੋਬਰਾਂ ਨਿਵਵੈਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਸੰਧੂ, ਮੈਡਮ ਸੁਸ਼ਮਾ, ਗੁਰਬਚਨ ਸਿੰਘ, ਮਨਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਨੇ ਬਾਪੂ ਪਿਆਰਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੀ ਯਾਦ ਨੂੰ ਸਮਰਪਿਤ ਖੂਨ ਦਾਨ ਕੈਪ ਲਗਾਇਆ ਜਿਸ ਵਿੱਚ 25 ਨੇਜਵਾਨਾਂ ਨੇ ਖੂਨ ਦਾਨ ਕੀਤਾ। ਅਖੀਰ 'ਤੇ ਬਾਪੂ ਪਿਆਰਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੇ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਗੁਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਗੇਡੀਵਿੰਗ ਨੇ ਆਈ ਸੋਗਤ ਦਾ ਪੈਨਵਾ ਕੀਤਾ।

Capital Small Finance Bank Ltd. 25 HO. MIDAS Corporate Park, 3rd Floor, 37, G.T. Road, Jalandhar-144001
ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਸ਼ਨੀਵਾਰ, 8 ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ, 2023 11

ਨਿਮਨਹਸਤਾਖਰੀ ਨੇ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਸਮਾਨ ਵਾਇਨਾਂਸ ਵੇਂਕ ਨਿਮ`ਦੇ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਵਸਰ ਵਜੋਂ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸਾਈਆਂ ਜਾਵਿਦਾਵਾਂ ਦਾ ਸਰਰੇਸ਼ੀ ਐਕਟ ਦੇ ਸ਼ੇਰਸ਼ਨ 13 (4) ਅਧੀਨ ਸ਼ੇਰੇਤਕ ਵਰਜ ਜੋ ਨਿਆ ਹੈ। ਆਮ ਜਨਜ਼ਾ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਨਾ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਐੱਨ ਪੀ ਏ ਖਾਤਿਆਂ ਵਿਰੁੱਧ ਬਕਾਇਆ ਖੜੀ ਰਕਮ ਜਮਾਂ ਤਵਿੱਧੀ ਕਿਆਜ਼ੋ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਚਾਰੀਜ਼ ਦੀ ਬਸੂਨੀ ਨੇ ਸੀ ਵੇ ਕੱਟੋਂ 27.4.2023 ਨੂੰ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ।

ਖਾਤੇ ਦਾ ਨਾਂਅ (ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ)	1. में बाबु ठम धुंडठ टिंबा ठम, रामी भवारु ते. मी-492, रावड ते. 12. तेनरे वालेनो, दिनेंद्र, सर्वेप्रद-144410 2. मीभडो सीनर प्रवते बाबु ठम रामी भवार ते. मी-492, रावड ते: 12, मुर्गेल डेडेवा, बेनरे वालेनी, दिनेंद्र, सत्तेप्रद-144410
7.4.2023 ਨੂੰ ਐੱਚ/ਐੱਲ/129- 611000001 'ਚ ਬਕਾਇਆ ਰਕਮ	ਤੁਪਏ : 28,99,828.13 (ਅਤੇ 1.4.2023 ਤੋਂ ਭਵਿੱਖੀ ਵਿਆਜ)
ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ	ਬਾਡੂ ਰਾਮ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਟਿੱਕਾ ਰਾਮ ਦੇ ਨਾਅ ਅਰੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਪੈਮਾਇਸ 10 ਮਿਰਲ ਵਾਕਿਆ ਭਰਜ ਪੁਖਤਾ, ਤਹਿ, ਵਿਲੋਹ, ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਜਲੇਪਰੇ ਵਿਖੇ ਸ਼ਬਿਤ, ਰੇਂਦਬਸਤ ਨੇ: 150, ਵਿਕਰੀ ਡੀਡ ਦਸਤਾਵਜ ਨੇ: 2019–20/180/1/1034, ਮਿਤੀ 20.11.2019
ਰਾਖਵੀਂ ਕੀਮਤ	ਤੁਪਏ : 20,00,000 (ਤੁਪਏ ਵੀਰ ਲੱਖ ਕੇਵਲ)
ਈ ਐੱਮ ਡੀ (ਬਿਆਨਾ ਰਕਮ)	ਰਾਪਵੀ ਕੀਮਤ ਦੀ ਕੋਨ ਈ ਐੱਮ ਡੀ। (ਬਿਆਨਾ ਚਕਮ) 25 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਡਰਾਵਟ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਕੈਪੀਟਨ ਸਮਾਨ ਵਾਇਨਾਸ ਵੇੱਕ ਲਿਮੀਟਡ ਦੇ ਹੱਕ 'ਚ ਜਲੰਧਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਅਦਾਇਰਮਿੰਗ। ਟੇਂਡਰ ਵਾਰਮਰ ਅਤੇ ਈ ਐੱਮ ਡੀ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਵਸਰ, ਕੈਪੀਟਨ ਸਮਾਨ ਵਾਇਨਾਸ ਵੇਂਕ ਨਿਮਟਿਡ ਮੁੱਖ ਦੁਤਰਰ ਮਿਡਾਲ ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਟ ਪਾਰਕ, ਤੀਜੀ ਜਲਨ. 37 ਜੋ ਹੋ ਰੋਡ. ਜਲੰਧਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਡੇਜੇ ਜਾਣ।

वेष दो तरवरवां 'च तेभर' स्वति तेतां ''वर्गास्चल किये है कि गै' ने अपल 'चे बेको म सती है। अल्पनी से कीर वा रें हा 325 की रेग ही तरवर कर बरादर उसी कीरतर कारल स्वति में के किरतर हु ये व नरेपाव कि अल्पनिवर्धियां के राज रेडव प्राप्य वजर दो 'जेंका तिरोत्ताल' : 27.4.2023 मंदव के 11:00 बने जेंवा रेडव दिवडो तेता है। तरवे राज रेडव स्वार दो जीवन रितोत्ताल' : 27.4.2023 मंदव के प्रजीतपोल पी जावनों च पुरे पड़ाव तिजा न कायेदेर पाज्य, डोनों मेस्ता, 57 में ती रेडि, तर्कताल बेने हे विषय करवी। विवर्ता विला देश मायव आवत्र मोख टेडव बच्च भेडी ने का स्वार्थ प्राप्त बेने हे विषय करवी। विवर्ता विला विलाग का प्रायंत्र को खा के की स्वार का में की स्वार का स्वार परित्र किस भोग्रस के रिते राज भ्याव वो गावना में वाद की सीवीय स्वीत का सी बीवर की बिवार की बेति किस भोग्रस को सिरावेगोर भाग मार्थव्यदी हैरिदोस्ट मेंबर, ये वा बी प्रजीस के बा परित्र कि सो भो दो को के पुरार्थ प्रार्थ आप की स्वार्थ की बाज की बा बादों थे प्रार्थ के बा

(ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫਸਰ)

HITA : HAUA

ਮਿਤੀ: 7 4 2023